CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIE: - VETERANO -

POS. ASS. PETT. ATLETA
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VALLANTE MARCO
VEZZOLI GIAN LUCA
MARINI BRUNO
LOCATELLI ALESSANDRO
ARCANI DAVIDE

BORINI ANGELO

GALLI GIANLUCA

NERVI ROBERTO
PERTEGATO DAVIDE
GOTTARDO ANDREA
BUZZONI DAVIDE
IACCHINI MARIO
MARASCO NICOLA
BERTULESSI ANTONELLO
FINOTTI RENATO
MERCANDINO CORRADO
SAGLIETTI OMAR
PAVANELLO ANDREA
MESITI MASSIMILIANO
RAMONDETTI MARCO
PARACCHINI MAURO

FELTRINELLI ROBERTO

GALLONE DARIO
PRANDINO DAVIDE

CANELLA CLAUDIO

CAT.
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIE: - GENTLEMAN -

POS. ASS. PETT. ATLETA
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54
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66
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64
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84
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BERTOLI MAURIZIO
ZEFELIPPO MARIO
GHILARDINI FABIO

PISANI FRANCESCO
MILANI CARLO
MILANESE STEFANO

PIGORINI MARZIO

MARASCO LUIGI

GUGLIELMINO GIAN
MARCO

BESSONE LUIGI
BRUSA MARIO
MAGON MAURO

MORACCHIATO NATALINO

GELLI SALVATORE
MASCIOCCHI STEFANO
BIELLA CLAUDIO
OLIVA CESARIO

FADDA MAURIZIO

CLEMENTI ROBERTO
PUGGIA TIZIANO

LICARI GIUSEPPE

COCUZZA PROSPERO
FRANCO CORRADO

TOSIN CLAUDIO

TESS.
U3005691
U3017991
U3017749
U3017799
U3017729
U3003354
U3011318
U3015220
893782]
U3006037
8134
U3006006
U3011628
U3006080
U3003101
U3001401
U3002927
U3001473
u3018867
U3001498
u3003443

U3001518
U3005670

COD.
01VB009
04VAO005
04VAO005
04VAO033
04VA093
01NOO056
04C0033
04MI164
02N4005
01vCO033
00000
01vCo012
04C0O056
01VC006
01NOO007
01BI041
01NOO055
01BI029
04VAO033
01BI009
01NO024

01BI006
01VB009

SOCIETA'
BASSO TOCE

ENTE
ACSI

ASD POLISPORTIVA BESANESE ACSI
ASD POLISPORTIVA BESANESE ACSI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

ASD BIKE ONE
ASD ALBERTONI

ACSI
ACSI
ACSI

ASD VELOPLUS MAKAKO TEAM ACSI

ISDC MILANO
CERAMICHE LEMER
CHRISTIAN SPORT

TEAM BIKE TARTAGGIA
RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

ACSI
FCI
ACSI
CSAIN
ACSI

A.S.D. VELO CLUB CADORAGO ACSI

FOUR CYCLERS TEAM
TEAM HIBISCUS BIKE
BIELLA BIKING

ACSI
ACSI
ACSI

ASD AUTOTRASPORTI F.LLI DE ACSI

ASD U.S.VALLESE

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM
TEAM CYCLING CENTER

U. C. PRATESE
ASD PED.COSSATESE-
BELTRAMI

BASSO TOCE

ACSI
ACSI
ACSI
ACSI

ACSI
ACSI

U300277701NO029 TEAM VALLI DEL ROSA ACSI

U3001030

CAT. TESS.

O OO 6 OO O OO0 O 06 @ OO0 6 6 O

U3016269
U3006067
U3008693

U3001413
U3014632
U3003186

U3005719
U3011644
U3006069

U3003508
U3009600
U3003442
U3000195
U3006003
U3017678
U3002720
U3005958

U3001037

U3003471
U3003488

U3001033
U3003446

01BI006

COD.

04MI097
01vC004
04BG085

01BI041
04MI216
01NO002

01VB008
04C0O056
01vCo004

01NOO057
04BS010
01NO024
01AL004

01vC048
04VA044
01NOO038
01vVC048

01BI006

01NO060
01NOO012

01BI006
01NO024

ASD PED.COSSATESE-
BELTRAMI

SOCIETA'

EQUIPE CORBETTESE -
GRUPPO

PEDALE BORGODALESE
TOKENS CICLI BETTONI
COSTA

BIELLA BIKING

ASD JB JUNIOR TEAM
NOVARA CHE PEDALA

POLISPORTIVA PETTENASCO

MT

ACSI

PUNTI
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0
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0

ENTE PUNTI

ACSI 10
ACSI
ACSI

ACSI
ACSI
ACSI

ACSI

A.S.D. VELO CLUB CADORAGO ACSI

PEDALE BORGODALESE

AGRATE CONTURBIA
71 SPORT TEAM

U. C. PRATESE

ASD FORNASARI AUTO
TEAM F.LLI OLIVA
ASD SKORPIONI MTB
VELO CLUB VALSESIA
TEAM F.LLI OLIVA

ASD PED.COSSATESE-
BELTRAMI

TEAM LOCCA

ASD CYCLINGBIS

ASD PED.COSSATESE-
BELTRAMI

U. C. PRATESE

ACSI

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
ACSI 1
ACSI 0
ACSI 0
ACSI 0
ACSI 0
ACSI 0
ACSI 0
ACSI 0
0

0

0

0

ACSI

ACSI
ACSI

ACSI
ACSI 0

U300277201N0O029 TEAM VALLI DEL ROSAACSIO

U3001521

01BI026

ASD FREE BIKE CYCLING

TEAM

ACSI 0






